
2018
MATCH DAY
R U T G E R S  N E W  J E R S E Y  M E D I C A L  S C H O O L  

Anesthesiology 

Child Neurology 

Dermatology  

Emergency Medicine  

Family Medicine 

General Surgery 

Internal Medicine   

Internal Medicine-Prelim 

Interventional Radiology 

Medicine – Pediatrics 

Neurological Surgery 

Neurology 

Obstetrics-Gynecology       

NJMS MATCH RATE 98% 

 
Ophthalmology 

Orthopedic Surgery 

Otolaryngology 

Pediatrics 

Phys. Med/Rehab 

Plastic Surgery 

Psychiatry 

Radiation-Diagnostic 

Radiation Oncology 

Surgery- Prelim 

Thoracic Surgery  

Urology 

18 

2 

3 

11 

4 

2 

38 

1 

1 

5 

1 

10 

5

2 

4 

6 

9 

12 

2 

5 

7 

2 

3 

1 

2 

  ( N A T I O N A L  A V E R A G E  9 4 % )



U Southern California 

UC San Francisco-CA 

Yale-New Haven Hosp-CT 

Brigham & Womens Hosp-MA 

Johns Hopkins Hosp-MD 

NCC-Walter Reed National Military MC U 

Maryland Med Ctr-MD 

U Michigan Hosps-Ann Arbor 

(2) Rutgers-New Jersey Medical School 

Montefiore Med Ctr/Einstein-NY 

(2) NYP Hosp-Columbia Univ Med Ctr-NY 

(2) NYU School Of Medicine-NY 

Ohio State University Med Ctr-OH 

Hosp of the Univ of PA 

Penn State Hershey Med Ctr-PA  

Childrens Hospital-LA-CA 

NYP Hosp-Columbia Univ Med Ctr-NY 

Anesthesiology

Child Neurology

Family Medicine

Dermatology

Emergency Medicine

Contra Costa Reg Med Ctr-CA 

Sutter Med Ctr of Santa Rosa-CA 

USAF Regional Hopsital, Eglin AFB 

Thomas Jefferson Univ-PA 

U Maryland Med Ctr-MD 

Rutgers-R W Johnson Medical School-NJ 

Yale-New Haven Hosp-CT 

Mt Sinai Med Ctr-Miami-FL 

Emory Univ SOM-GA 

(2)Rutgers-New Jersey Medical School 

Rutgers-R W Johnson Medical School-NJ 

Brooklyn Hosp Ctr-NY 

Lincoln Medical Ctr-NY 

SUNY HSC Brooklyn-NY 

Temple Univ Hosp-PA 

Madigan Army MC 

General Surgery

Morristown Mem Hosp-NJ 

Thomas Jefferson Univ-PA 

Neurological Surgery

Vanderbilt Univ Med Ctr-TN 

Plastic Surgery (Integrated)

Mayo Clinic School of Grad Med Educ-MN 

Baylor Coll Med-Houston-TX 

Thoracic Surgery

U Maryland Med Ctr –MD 
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Navy MC San Diego 

Stanford Univ Progs-CA 

U Southern California 

UC San Francisco-CA 

George Washington Univ-DC 

Univ of Chicago Med Ctr-IL 

Tulane Univ SOM-LA 

(2)Boston Univ Med Ctr-MA 

Tufts Medical Center-MA 

Duke Univ Med Ctr-NC 

(2)Rutgers-New Jersey Medical School 

(4)Rutgers-R W Johnson Medical School-NJ 

(2)Hofstra Northwell SOM-NY 

Icahn SOM at Mount Sinai-NY 

New York-Presbyterian/Queens 

(2)NYP Hosp-Weill Cornell Med Ctr-NY 

Case Western/Cleveland Med Ctr-OH 

Ohio State University Med Ctr 

Drexel Univ COM/Hahnemann Univ Hosp-PA 

Hosp of the Univ of PA 

Penn State Hershey Med Ctr-PA 

Pennsylvania Hospital 

(3)Temple Univ Hosp-PA 

Rhode Island Hosp/Brown 

Univ Baylor Coll Med-Houston-TX 

U Texas Southwestern Med Sch-Dallas 

University of Virginia 

Icahn SOM Beth Israel-NY 

Rhode Island Hosp/Brown Univ 

Internal Medicine Interventional Radiology 

(Integ.)

Medicine-Pediatrics

Emory Univ SOM-GA 

MedStar Georgetown Univ Hosp-DC 

Jackson Memorial Hosp-FL 

Rush University Med Ctr-IL 

(2) Rutgers-New Jersey Medical School 

Neurology
U Southern California 

UC Irvine Med Ctr-CA 

Yale-New Haven Hosp-CT 

Boston Univ Med Ctr-MA 

(2)Rutgers-New Jersey Medical School 

Rutgers-R W Johnson Medical School-NJ 

Hofstra Northwell SOM-NY 

Montefiore Med Ctr/Einstein-NY 

Cleveland Clinic Fdn-OH 

Obstetrics-Gynecology

Morristown Mem Hosp-NJ 

Rutgers-New Jersey Medical School 

Rutgers-R W Johnson Medica School-NJ 

Hofstra Northwell SOM-NY 

Maimonides Med Ctr-NY 

Ophthalmology

Rutgers-New Jersey Medical School 

NYU School Of Medicine-NY 
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Jackson Memorial Hosp-FL 

Johns Hopkins Hosp-MD 

(2) NYU School Of Medicine-NY 

Orthopedic Surgery Phys. Med/Rehab

Jackson Memorial Hosp-FL 

Northwestern McGaw/RIC-IL 

(3) Rutgers-New Jersey Medical School 

Rutgers-R W Johnson Medical School-NJ 

Burke Rehabilitation Hosp-NY 

NYP Hosp-Columbia & Cornell-NY 

(2) NYU School Of Medicine-NY 

Thomas Jefferson Univ-PA 

UPMC Medical Education-PA 

Radiology-Diagnostic

U Southern California– CA 

Northwestern McGaw/NMH/VA-IL 

Boston Univ Med Ctr-MA 

Morristown Mem Hosp-NJ 

Hofstra Northwell SOM– SI Univ-NY 

NYP Hosp-Weill Cornell Med Ctr-NY 

Brown Univ/Rhode Island Hosp –RI 

Radiation Oncology

NYU School Of Medicine –NY 

Cleveland Clinic Fdn -OH 

Urology

UC San Francisco-CA 

Baylor Coll Med-Houston-TX 

Otolaryngology

UC Davis Med Ctr-CA 

UCLA Medical Center-CA 

SUNY HSC Brooklyn-NY 

Cleveland Clinic Fdn-OH 

Thomas Jefferson Univ-PA 

U Washington Affil Hosps –WA 

Pediatrics

(2) Childrens Hospital-LA-CA 

Hofstra Northwell SOM-Cohen Childrens-NY 

Icahn SOM at Mount Sinai-NY 

Jacobi Med Ctr/Einstein-NY 

(2) Montefiore Med Ctr/Einstein-NY 

St Christophers Hosp-PA 

Childrens National Med Ctr-DC 

Psychiatry

Harvard -B I Deaconess Med Ctr-MA 

Rutgers-New Jersey Medical School 

Icahn SOM Beth Israel-NY 

Drexel Univ COM/Hahnemann Univ Hosp-PA 

Thomas Jefferson Univ-PA 
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